CityView

Please order at the front counter with your table number or scan the QR code on your table

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST

Breakfast plate GFo

Eggs your way with bacon, herb-roasted mushrooms,
truss tomatoes, hash browns, chorizo chipolata and
housemade beans served on toasted sourdough
Vegetarian breakfast plate GFo v

Eggs your way with herb-roasted mushrooms, truss
tomatoes, hash browns, avocado, wilted spinach and
housemade beans served on toasted sourdough

Smashed avocado v

Avocado, cherry tomatoes, goats feta, alfalfa and
poached eggs on toasted seed loaf

Mushroom & spinach eggs benedict GFO v
Sautéed mushroom, wilted spinach, poached eggs on
toasted ciabatta topped with hollandaise sauce with a
side of hash browns

Two eggs on toast v

Eggs your way served on toasted sourdough

Pancakes

Served with fresh seasonal berries, salted macadamias,
Nutella, shaved white chocolate and chantilly cream

City View breakfast burger cro

Beef patty, bacon, fried egg, Swiss cheese, spinach,
smokey BBQ sauce served with hash brown

LARGER MEALS

Fried chicken and waffles
With chilli sesame sauce, coleslaw and pickles

The BIG boss burger

Wagyu beef patty, bacon, burger cheese, pickle, onion,
mesculin, tomato, dijonnaise and tomato sauce served
with chips and salad

Fish and chips

Beer battered fish served with chips, salad

and tartare sauce

Salt and pepper squid salad

Mesculin, orange, apple, cherry tomatoes, cucumber
and Japanese dressing

Cajun sweet potato & Tuscan kale salad v
Cajun sweet potato, cucumber, grapes, fried chickpeas,
avocado, tuscan kale and citrus dressing

Beef lasagne
Served with chips and salad

Sundried tomato and ricotta pasta
Creamy sundried tomato, ricotta and spinach

$29.50

$27.50

$22.50

$23

$16.50

$23

$24

$29

$29

$27

$26

$24

$24

$26
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LIGHT MEALS

Sweet chilli chicken wrap

Crispy chicken tenders, melted Swiss cheese, baby
spinach, fresh tomato, roasted capsicum, sweet chilli
aioli in a warm tortilla

Tuna melt

Tuna, red onion, dill pickles, sliced tomato,
sliced cheese, mayonnaise on seeded loaf

Bacon & egg english muffin
With cheese and BBQ sauce

Croissant
Smoked ham, cheese and tomato

Cuban sandwich

Ham, pulled pork, Swiss cheese, pickles and sweet
mustard relish on ciabatta

Mushroom toastie v

Mushroom, tasty cheese, rocket,
pesto aioli on toasted sourdough

House-made banana bread cFo
Chef's selection of sweet & savoury muffins

Scone with jam and cream

KIDS MENU UNDER 12 YEARS

Egg on toastcrov
Egg your way — scrambled, poached or fried

Pancakes
With maple syrup and vanilla ice-cream

Chicken nuggets and chips
Fish and chips

Hamburger
With cheese and tomato sauce

DESSERTS

Selection of cakes

SIDES
Garden salad
Chips with tomato sauce

Bacon, eggs, half avocado, chorizo chipolatas,
hash brown

Baked beans, herb roasted mushrooms, grilled tomatoes

Toast options (with your choice of preserves)
Raisin, white sourdough, multigrain

$13.90

$12

$12

$12

$12

$13.50

$9
$9
$9

$8

$10

$13
$13
$13

$11

$10
$10
$6 ea

$4 ea
$7.80

We will endeavour to accommodate requests for customers with allergies. However, traces of allergens may be unintentionally present in food due to cross-contamination during normal
kitchen operations. We, therefore, cannot guarantee that our products or ingredients are completely allergen free. For a full list of allergens that may be present in our meals, please ensure
) you review the known allergen list by scanning the QR code and notify us if you have an allergy to any of these ingredients.



