

Please order at the front counter with your table number or scan the QR code on your table

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST		LIGHT MEALS	
Breakfast plate GFO Eggs your way with bacon, herb-roasted mushrooms, truss tomatoes, hash browns, chorizo chipolata and housemade beans served on toasted sourdough	\$29.50	Sweet chilli chicken wrap Crispy chicken tenders, melted Swiss cheese, baby spinach, fresh tomato, roasted capsicum, sweet chilli aioli in a warm tortilla	\$13.90
Vegetarian breakfast plate GFO V Eggs your way with herb-roasted mushrooms, truss tomatoes, hash browns, avocado, wilted spinach and housemade beans served on toasted sourdough	\$27.50	Tuna melt Tuna, red onion, dill pickles, sliced tomato, sliced cheese, mayonnaise on seeded loaf	\$12
Smashed avocado V Avocado, cherry tomatoes, goats feta, alfalfa and poached eggs on toasted seed loaf	\$22.50	Bacon & egg english muffin With cheese and BBQ sauce	\$12
		Croissant Smoked ham, cheese and tomato	\$12
Mushroom & spinach eggs benedict GFO V Sautéed mushroom, wilted spinach, poached eggs on toasted ciabatta topped with hollandaise sauce with a side of hash browns	\$23	Cuban sandwich Ham, pulled pork, Swiss cheese, pickles and sweet mustard relish on ciabatta	\$12
Two eggs on toast v Eggs your way served on toasted sourdough	\$16.50	Mushroom toastie v Mushroom, tasty cheese, rocket, pesto aioli on toasted sourdough	\$13.50
Pancakes Served with fresh seasonal berries, salted macadamias, Nutella, shaved white chocolate and chantilly cream	\$23	House-made banana bread GFO	\$9
		Chef's selection of sweet & savoury muffins	\$9
City View breakfast burger GFO Beef patty, bacon, fried egg, Swiss cheese, spinach, smokey BBQ sauce served with hash brown	\$24	Scone with jam and cream	\$9
LABOEDAMEALO		KIDS MENU under 12 years	# 0
LARGER MEALS	#20	Egg on toast GFO V Egg your way – scrambled, poached or fried	\$8
Fried chicken and waffles With chilli sesame sauce, coleslaw and pickles	\$29 \$29	Pancakes With maple syrup and vanilla ice-cream	\$10
The BIG boss burger Wagyu beef patty, bacon, burger cheese, pickle, onion, mesculin, tomato, dijonnaise and tomato sauce served with chips and salad		Chicken nuggets and chips	\$13
		Fish and chips	\$13
Fish and chips Beer battered fish served with chips, salad and tartare sauce	\$27	Hamburger With cheese and tomato sauce	\$13
Salt and pepper squid salad Mesculin, orange, apple, cherry tomatoes, cucumber and Japanese dressing	\$26	DESSERTS Selection of cakes	\$11
Cajun sweet potato & Tuscan kale salad v Cajun sweet potato, cucumber, grapes, fried chickpeas, avocado, tuscan kale and citrus dressing	\$24	SIDES Garden salad Chips with tomato sauce	\$10 \$10
Beef lasagne	\$24	Bacon, eggs, half avocado, chorizo chipolatas, hash brown	\$6 ea
Served with chips and salad Sundried tomato and ricotta pasta Creamy sundried tomato, ricotta and spinach	\$26	Baked beans, herb roasted mushrooms, grilled tomatoes	\$4 ea
		Toast options (with your choice of preserves) Raisin, white sourdough, multigrain	\$7.80

